' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time

SuperBike MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km

Free Practice 1 15-Jun-18 11:30

Practice started at 11:30:13

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 95 Muresan Robert CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :40.405 6
2 79 Angel Karanyotov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc 141.079 0.674 0.674 9
3 77 Martin Choy Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc :43.200 2.795 2.121 9
4 5 Mocanu Laurentiu Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc :45.753 5.348 2.553 6
5 27 Zelca Adrian Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc :47.917 7.512 2.164 6
6 8 Socaci Eduard Go Racing Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :53.771 13.366 5.854 7
7 44 Ivan Ivanov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc 2
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time

SuperBike MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km

Free Practice 2 15-Jun-18 14:55

Practice started at 14:54:48

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 79 Angel Karanyotov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc :40.085 9
2 77 Martin Choy Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc :141.899 1.814 1.814 10
3 30 Vrajitoru Bogdan CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :45.985 5.900 4.086 4
4 27 Zelca Adrian Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc :46.300 6.215 0.315 6
5 5 Mocanu Laurentiu Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc :146.821 6.736 0.521 6
6 17 Guta Cristian Steaua Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 147.132 7.047 0.311 5
7 73 Teodorescu Adrian MRM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :48.759 8.674 1.627 8
8 44 Ivan Ivanov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc 149,925 9.840 1.166 8
9 76 Guta Adrian Steaua Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :55.806 15.721 5.881 4
10 8 Socaci Eduard Go Racing Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 4
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time

SuperBike MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km

Free Practice 3 15-Jun-18 17:55

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 18:29:57

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 79 Angel Karanyotov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc :39.700 5
2 95 Muresan Robert CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :40.245 0.545 0.545 6
3 77 Martin Choy Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc 141.623 1.923 1.378 11
4 30 Vrajitoru Bogdan CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 144,049 4.349 2.426 7
5 5 Mocanu Laurentiu Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc :45.068 5.368 1.019 10
6 27 Zelca Adrian Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc :46.009 6.309 0.941 6
7 17 Guta Cristian Steaua Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :47.542 7.842 1.533 8
8 73 Teodorescu Adrian MRM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :48.525 8.825 0.983 9
9 44 Ivan Ivanov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc :48.901 9.201 0.376 9

10 8 Socaci Eduard Go Racing Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :50.849 11.149 1.948 8
11 76 Guta Adrian Steaua Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :53.127 13.427 2.278 9
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time
SuperSport MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km
Timed Practice 1 15-Jun-18 11:00

Practice started at 11:04:16

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 20 Pascota Ionel Pascota Racing Supersport 600cc :145.161 7
2 69 Petrov Plamen Bulgaria Supersport 600cc :145.310 0.149 0.149 6
3 94 Alexander Georgiev Bulgaria Supersport 600cc :45.709 0.548 0.399 7
4 27 Milen Georgiev Bulgaria Supersport 600cc :48.582 3421 2.873 7
5 96 Petrovici Adrian Supersport 600cc :149.326 4.165 0.744 7
6 555 Birladeanu Florin ACS Odobesti Supersport 600cc :49.697 4.536 0.371 7
7 211 Ciujdea Adrian Steaua Bucuresti Supersport 600cc :50.831 5.670 1.134 8
8 91 Razvan Mates Steaua Bucuresti Supersport 600cc :52.662 7.501 1.831 8
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time
SuperSport MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km
Timed Practice 2 15-Jun-18 14:25

Practice started at 14:24:58

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 20 Pascota Ionel Pascota Racing Timisoara Supersport 600cc :143.784 9
2 94 Alexander Georgiev Bulgaria Supersport 600cc 144.267 0.483 0.483 7
3 69 Petrov Plamen Bulgaria Supersport 600cc 144,998 1.214 0.731 8
4 27 Milen Georgiev Bulgaria Supersport 600cc :145.616 1.832 0.618 8
5 134 Mainescu Dan Vasile CSM Bucuresti Supersport 600cc :147.276 3.492 1.660 6
6 96 Petrovici Adrian Constanta MRT Supersport 600cc :47.386 3.602 0.110 5
7 555 Birladeanu Florin ACS Odobesti Supersport 600cc :49.635 5.851 2.249 6
8 211 Ciujdea Adrian Steaua Bucuresti Supersport 600cc :50.457 6.673 0.822 8
9 91 Razvan Mates Steaua Bucuresti Supersport 600cc :50.953 7.169 0.496 10
10 138 Aron Romocea Pascota Racing Timisoara Supersport 600cc :04.061 20.277 13.108 8
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time
SuperSport MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km
Timed Practice 3 15-Jun-18 17:25

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 18:00:06

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 20 Pascota Ionel Pascota Racing Timisoara Supersport 600cc :143.788 10
2 94 Alexander Georgiev Bulgaria Supersport 600cc :143.825 0.037 0.037 8
3 69 Petrov Plamen Bulgaria Supersport 600cc 144,238 0.450 0.413 7
4 27 Milen Georgiev Bulgaria Supersport 600cc :45.283 1.495 1.045 9
5 555 Birladeanu Florin ACS Odobesti Supersport 600cc :149.337 5.549 4.054 9
6 91 Razvan Mates Steaua Bucuresti Supersport 600cc :51.326 7.538 1.989 9
7 138 Aron Romocea Pascota Racing Timisoara Supersport 600cc :53.423 9.635 2.097 9
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time

Formula 1000 MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km

Free Practice 1 15-Jun-18 10:30

Practice started at 10:33:57

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 97 Adrian Rus CSM Bucuresti Formula 1000 :46.366 6
2 777 Gherghina Valentin Go Racing Bucuresti Formula 1000 :146.844 0.478 0.478 3
3 126 Alexandru Szekely CS Dumbravita Formula 1000 :48.990 2.624 2.146 6
4 15 Fatih Sahin Turcia Formula 1000 :52.321 5.955 3.331 6
5 888 Ciprian Iulian Trifan ACS Odobesti Formula 1000 :53.083 6.717 0.762 6
6 33 Victor Chirita Pro Bike Formula 1000 :55.740 9.374 2.657 6
7 47 Liviu Tudosie MRM Bucuresti Formula 1000 :00.310 13.944 4.570 2
8 7 Pop Florin ACS Enduro Bistrita Formula 1000 :04.928 18.562 4.618 5
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time

Formula 1000 MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km

Free Practice 2 15-Jun-18 13:55

Practice started at 13:55:01

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 88 Rusin Zalatkov Bulgaria Formula 1000 :145.426 6
2 97 Adrian Rus CSM Bucuresti Formula 1000 145,981 0.555 0.555 6
3 126 Alexandru Szekely CS Dumbravita Formula 1000 :46.978 1.552 0.997 7
4 1 Slobodan Ivceski FYROM Formula 1000 :49.863 4.437 2.885 8
5 888 Ciprian Iulian Trifan ACS Odobesti Formula 1000 :50.701 5.275 0.838 10
6 15 Fatih Sahin TMF Formula 1000 :51.738 6.312 1.037 7
7 33 Victor Chirita Pro Bike Bucuresti Formula 1000 :53.356 7.930 1.618 8
8 47 Liviu Tudosie MRM Bucuresti Formula 1000 :58.981 13.555 5.625 6
9 7 Pop Sorin ACS Enduro Bistrita Formula 1000 :01.077 15.651 2.096 8
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time
Formula 1000 MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km
Free Practice 3 15-Jun-18 16:55

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:29:53

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 88 Rusin Zlatkov Bulgaria Formula 1000 144.414 9
2 126 Alexandru Szekely CS Dumbravita Formula 1000 :45.145 0.731 0.731 8
3 97 Adrian Rus CSM Bucuresti Formula 1000 :45.836 1.422 0.691 9
4 888 Ciprian Iulian Trifan ACS Odobesti Formula 1000 :49.744 5.330 3.908 9
5 1 Slobodan Ivceski FYROM Formula 1000 :50.160 5.746 0.416 9
6 15 Fatih Sahin TMF Formula 1000 :50.483 6.069 0.323 9
7 33 Victor Chirita Pro Bike Bucuresti Formula 1000 :55.511 11.097 5.028 9
8 47 Liviu Tudosie MRM Bucuresti Formula 1000 :57.806 13.392 2.295 6
9 7 Pop Sorin ACS Enduro Bistrita Formula 1000 :06.307 21.893 8.501 7
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time

Formula 600 MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km

Free Practice 1 15-Jun-18 10:00

Practice started at 10:06:08

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 194 Neaga Vlad VN. Motorsport Formula 600 :148.124 9
2 76 Kerem Ucar Turcia Formula 600 :50.042 1.918 1.918 8
3 181 Draganov Pavez Bulgaria Formula 600 :50.602 2.478 0.560
4 38 Valentin Atanasov Bulgaria Formula 600 :50.680 2.556 0.078 10
5 17 Yanislav Dimitrov Bulgaria Formula 600 :50.681 2.557 0.001 9
6 56 Dumitru Robertino CSM Bucuresti Formula 600 :51.828 3.704 1.147 4
7 131 Negru Adrian MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 :52.244 4.120 0.416 8
8 71 Hristivan Buzakovski Bulgaria Formula 600 :52.778 4.654 0.534 10
9 709 Adrian Aelenei Century Team Voluntari Formula 600 :53.562 5.438 0.784 9
10 28 Titi Moldoveanu Formula 600 :58.096 9.972 4.534 6
11 93 Vadasan Ciprian Pascota Racing Formula 600 :58.716 10.592 0.620 8
12 11 Alamorean Gheorghe Pascota Racing Formula 600 :01.533 13.409 2.817 9
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time
Formula 600 MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km
Free Practice 2 15-Jun-18 13:25

Practice started at 13:25:10

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 181 Draganov Pavel Bulgaria Formula 600 :148.174 7
2 194 Neaga Vlad VN. Motorsport Timisoara Formula 600 :48.287 0.113 0.113 5
3 38 Valentin Atanasov Bulgaria Formula 600 :48.358 0.184 0.071 7
4 76 Kerem Ucar Turcia Formula 600 :48.641 0.467 0.283 7
5 71 Hristjan Buzakovski FYROM Formula 600 :149.346 1.172 0.705 6
6 77 Giorgio Versaci MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 :50.217 2.043 0.871 7
7 17 Yanislav Dimitrov Bulgaria Formula 600 :50.427 2.253 0.210 7
8 311 Negru Adrian MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 :51.113 2.939 0.686 7
9 56 Dumitru Robertino CSM Bucuresti Formula 600 :51.170 2.996 0.057 6
10 709 Adrian Aelenei Century Team Voluntari Formula 600 :53.844 5.670 2.674 7
11 93 Vadasan Ciprian Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 :58.801 10.627 4.957 6
12 11 Alamorean Gheorghe Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 :59.104 10.930 0.303 6
13 28 Titi Moldoveanu Vik Power Arad Formula 600 :00.584 12.410 1.480 4
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time

Formula 600 MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km

Free Practice 3 15-Jun-18 16:25

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:34:50

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 194 Neaga Vlad VN. Motorsport Timisoara Formula 600 :147.232 8

2 76 Kerem Ucar Turcia Formula 600 :47.672 0.440 0.440 10
3 181 Draganov Pavel Bulgaria Formula 600 :48.377 1.145 0.705 8
4 38 Valentin Atanasov Bulgaria Formula 600 :48.633 1.401 0.256 8

5 17 Yanislav Dimitrov Bulgaria Formula 600 :48.743 1.511 0.110 10
6 56 Dumitru Robertino CSM Bucuresti Formula 600 :50.196 2.964 1.453 7
7 311 Negru Adrian MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 :50.523 3.291 0.327 8
8 71 Hristjan Buzakovski FYROM Formula 600 :51.649 4.417 1.126 7
9 77 Giorgio Versaci MRM Bucuresti Formula 600 :52.429 5.197 0.780 5
10 709 Adrian Aelenei Century Team Voluntari Formula 600 :56.883 9.651 4.454 6
11 11 Alamorean Gheorghe Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 :57.508 10.276 0.625 9
12 93 Vadasan Ciprian Pascota Racing Timisoara Formula 600 :58.209 10.977 0.701 9
13 28 Titi Moldoveanu Vik Power Arad Formula 600 :02.202 14.970 3.993 6
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time
Juniori I + 85¢cc MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km
Free Practice 1 15-Jun-18 12:40

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:39:59

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 75 Havadtoi Jozsef Steaua Bucuresti 85cc :36.037 8
2 179 Ganescu Daria ACS Odobesti Juniori T :37.499 1.462 1.462 8
3 13 Szasz Oliver Steaua Bucuresti Juniori T :38.647 2.610 1.148 7
4 20 Pascota Patrick Pascota Racing 85cc 141.473 5.436 2.826 7
5 27 Babescu Daniel Taifun Racing 85cc :52.650 16.613 11.177 6
6 5 Lukacs Hunor Lupo Racing Timisoara 85cc :55.719 19.682 3.069 3
7 69 Kakasi Margit Steaua Bucuresti 85cc :02.648 26.611 6.929 6
Orbits

www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motor Park Romania
Printed: 15-Jun-18 18:55:36



' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time
Juniori I + 85¢cc MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km
Free Practice 2 15-Jun-18 16:05

Practice started at 15:49:01

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 75 Havadtoi Jozsef Steaua Bucuresti 85cc :37.227 7
2 179 Ganescu Daria ACS Odobesti Juniori T :37.330 0.103 0.103 7
3 27 Babescu Daniel Taifun Racing Timisoara 85cc :39.807 2.580 2.477 6
4 20 Pascota Patrick Pascota Racing Timisoara 85cc 144,973 7.746 5.166 7
5 5 Lukacs Hunor Lupo Racing Timisoara 85cc :51.932 14.705 6.959 7
6 69 Kakasi Margit Steaua Bucuresti 85cc
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' /&% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 wororsporr rice vwanAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time

Juniori I + 85cc MotorPark Romania Circurt 4.129 km

Free Practice 3 15-Jun-18 18:45

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 19:26:09

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 13 Szasz Oliver Steaua Bucuresti Juniori T :34.755 4
2 20 Pascota Patrick Pascota Racing Timisoara 85cc :141.602 6.847 6.847 8
3 27 Babescu Daniel Taifun Racing Timisoara 85cc :44.875 10.120 3.273 5
4 179 Ganescu Daria ACS Odobesti Juniori 1 2
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time
SP 125 /300 MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km
Free Practice 1 15-Jun-18 12:00

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:59:49

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 41 Kadir Erbay Turcia 300 :05.204 7
2 54 Bahattin Sofuoglu Turcia 300 :05.480 0.276 0.276 7
3 18 Julieta Lenkova Bulgaria 125 sp 112.512 7.308 7.032 5
4 69 Plamen Marinov Bulgaria 125 5P :115.968 10.764 3.456 7
5 96 Mitko Mitov Bulgaria 125 5P :124.872 19.668 8.904 6
6 7 Galfi Osaba Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures Moto 3 :25.096 19.892 0.224 6
7 Razvan Mates Steaua Bucuresti 125 5P :126.054 20.850 0.958 6
8 3 Patrascoiu Alexandru Cristian Steaua Bucuresti 125 5P :52.940 47.736 26.886 5
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time

SP 125 /300 MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km

Free Practice 2 15-Jun-18 15:25

Practice started at 15:25:45

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 54 Bahattin Sofuoglu Turcia 300 :02.875 7
2 41 Kadir Erbay Turcia 300 :04.336 1.461 1.461 6
3 71 Hristijan Buzalkovski Bulgaria 125 sp :05.573 2.698 1.237 4
4 18 Julieta Lenkova Bulgaria 125 5P :07.823 4.948 2.250 6
5 69 Plamen Marinov Bulgaria 1255P :14.493 11.618 6.670 6
6 3 Patrascoiu Alexandru Cristian Steaua Bucuresti 125 5P :118.936 16.061 4.443 6
7 7 Galfi Csaba Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures Moto 3 :20.099 17.224 1.163 4
8 96 Mitko Mitov Bulgaria 125 sp :22.162 19.287 2.063 4
9 1 Razvan Mates Steaua Bucuresti 125 5P
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time
SP 125 /300 MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km
Free Practice 3 15-Jun-18 18:25

Practice started at 19:00:15

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 54 Bahattin Sofuoglu Turcia 300 :02.283 5
2 41 Kadir Erbay Turcia 300 :03.336 1.053 1.053 5
3 18 Julieta Lenkova Bulgaria 125 sp :08.343 6.060 5.007 4
4 69 Plamen Marinov Bulgaria 125 5P :113.438 11.155 5.095 5
5 3 Patrascoiu Alexandru Cristian Steaua Bucuresti 125 5P :17.507 15.224 4.069 4
6 96 Mitko Mitov Bulgaria 125 5P :20.983 18.700 3.476 5
7 1 Razvan Mates Steaua Bucuresti 125 5P
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' /&% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 wororsporr rice vwanAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time
MotoClassic MotorPark Romania Circurt 4.129 km
Free Practice 2 15-Jun-18 15:45

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 19:51:05

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 11 Slobodan Vasilevic Serbia MotoGassic :36.943
2 8 Vanic Borko Serbia MotoClassic :50.509 13.566 13.566 3
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